
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Welcome to Connections 2025!

Adaptation and Service During Tumultuous Times

Elevating the Employee Experience in Libraries

Empowering Libraries to Connect Help Seekers

Smaller Academic Libraries and the Question of OA Free Riding

Overcoming Disconnections

Spoiler Alert: AI Isn’t Replacing You—It’s Checking In to Help

Closing Remarks

DAY ONE: OPENING DAYTIME (EDT)

Overcoming Disconnections

BREAK

Libraries Cope with Disruption

BREAK

https://sirsidynix.zoom.us/j/92845392351


11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Welcome to Day 2 of Connections!

From Transition to Transformation: A Panel Discussion with Leadership

SirsiDynix Product Roadmap Update

Exploring the Power of BLUEcloud Campus

Meet CloudSource: The Future of Digital Access

Closing Remarks

CloudSource in Action: Less Work, More Access

BREAK

ACADEMIC TRACKTIME (EDT)

3:00 PM

Smarter Collection Management Starts Here

Empowering Faculty Collaboration with BLUEcloud Course Lists

BREAK

From Data to Impact: Leveraging Symphony API Tools

CloudSource+ Disrupts the Discovery Status Quo

https://sirsidynix.zoom.us/j/92125330558
https://sirsidynix.zoom.us/j/95074186256


11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Welcome to Day 2 of Connections!

That’s a Wrap: Connections 2025 Partner Updates and Key Takeaways

From Transition to Transformation: A Panel Discussion with Leadership

SirsiDynix Product Roadmap Update

BLUEcloud Circulation: Check it out! And so much more!

What Professional Services Can Do For You

Power Users’ Guide to the Support Portal (SDSC)

BLUEcloud Mobile2 Overview

BREAK

BREAK

DAY TWO: BLUECLOUDTIME (EDT)

BLUEcloud Discovery: The Road to 2026 and Beyond

BLUEcloud Boot Camps

https://sirsidynix.zoom.us/j/92125330558


DAY TWO: EOS.WebTIME (EDT)

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

From Card Catalogs to AI: The Evolution of Law Libraries

EOS.Web Track: Home Page 

EOS.Web Track: Removing Legacy Settings for a Cleaner, Simpler OPAC Interface

EOS.Web Track: Evaluation and Optimization: Empowering Your Library’s Future

Introductions to EOS.Web Track

From Transition to Transformation: A Panel Discussion with Leadership

EOS.Web Track: Authority Heading Clean-Up

EOS.Web Track: Staff Side Title List and Complete Record Display Settings

EOS.Web Track: Linked Media Maintenance

EOS.Web Track: Closing Remarks

Welcome to Day 2 of Connections!

BREAK

BREAK

https://sirsidynix.zoom.us/j/92125330558
https://sirsidynix.zoom.us/j/93256817793

	AGENDA-PDF-2025-Day1
	AGENDA-PDF-2025-Day 2-Academic
	AGENDA-PDF-2025-Day2- BLUEcloud
	AGENDA-PDF-2025-Day2-EOS.Web



