SirsiDynix* CONNECTIONS

Closing Remarks

CONNECTIONS		
TIME (EDT)	DAY ONE: OPENING DAY	
11:00 AM		
	Welcome to Connections 2025!	
	Adaptation and Service During Tumultuous Times	
12:00 PM	Libraries Cope with Disruption	
	BREAK	
1:00 PM	Elevating the Employee Experience in Libraries	
	Empowering Libraries to Connect Help Seekers	
2:00 PM	BREAK	
	Smaller Academic Libraries and the Question of OA Free Riding	
	Spoiler Alert: Al Isn't Replacing You—It's Checking In to Help	
3:00 PM	Overcoming Disconnections	



Closing Remarks

TIME (EDT)	ACADEMIC TRACK
11:00 AM	Welcome to Day 2 of Connections!
	From Transition to Transformation: A Panel Discussion with Leadership
12:00 PM	SirsiDynix Product Roadmap Update
	BREAK
	Exploring the Power of BLUEcloud Campus
1:00 PM	Meet CloudSource: The Future of Digital Access
	CloudSource+ Disrupts the Discovery Status Quo
2:00 PM	From Data to Impact: Leveraging Symphony API Tools
	BREAK
	Empowering Faculty Collaboration with BLUEcloud Course Lists
3:00 PM	Smarter Collection Management Starts Here
	CloudSource in Action: Less Work, More Access

SirsiDynix' CONNECTIONS

TIME (EDT)	DAY TWO: BLUECLOUD
11:00 AM	
	Welcome to Day 2 of Connections!
	From Transition to Transformation: A Panel Discussion with Leadership
12:00 PM	SirsiDynix Product Roadmap Update
	BREAK
	BLUEcloud Circulation: Check it out! And so much more!
1:00 PM	
	BLUEcloud Boot Camps
	BLUEcloud Discovery: The Road to 2026 and Beyond
2:00 PM	BLUEcloud Mobile2 Overview
	BREAK
	What Professional Services Can Do For You
3:00 PM	Power Users' Guide to the Support Portal (SDSC)
	That's a Wrap: Connections 2025 Partner Updates and Key Takeaways

SirsiDynix* CONNECTIONS

2:00 PM

CONNECTIONS			
TIME (EDT)	DAY TWO: EOS.Web		
11:00 AM			
	Welcome to Day 2 of Connections!		
	From Transition to Transformation: A Panel Discussion with Leadership		
	BREAK		
12:00 PM	Introductions to EOS.Web Track		
	From Card Catalogs to Al: The Evolution of Law Libraries		
	EOS.Web Track: Home Page		
4.00 PM	EOS.Web Track: Removing Legacy Settings for a Cleaner, Simpler OPAC Interface		
1:00 PM	BREAK		
	EOS.Web Track: Evaluation and Optimization: Empowering Your Library's Future		

EOS.Web Track: Authority Heading Clean-Up

EOS.Web Track: Linked Media Maintenance

EOS.Web Track: Closing Remarks

EOS.Web Track: Staff Side Title List and Complete Record Display Settings